
11 ªf³f½fSXe, 2025 5ªf³fÀfØff

Tender Notice No. GBU/S&P/02/2025 11-01-2025

e-Tender/Tender Notice

The University invites e-tenders/tenders from the reputed firms for various scope of works.
For e-Tender sr. no. 01 to 05, the detailed information related to e-tender is available on e-portal
https://etender.up.nic.in & on e-Tender link www.gbu.ac.in from 13-01-2025 and for tender
Sr. No. 01 to 02, the detailed information related to tender is available on www.gbu.ac.in
from 13-01-2025.
For any changes, rectification, dates of extension and additional information etc., please visit
above mentioned websites.

Registrar

Gautam Buddha University
((Established by UP Act No. 9 of 2002)

Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar -201312 (U.P.)

ts,e Qkbusaf'k;y gkse yksUl fyfeVsM ewy Hkqxrku laxzg
jlhn iqLrdksa dk [kks tkuk

d‚iksZjsV dk;kZy;% rhljh eafty] lqvk'kh"k vkbZVh ikdZ] Iy‚V uacj 68 bZ] nÙkk ikM+k jksM] VkVk LVhy ds lkeus] cksjhoyh ¼bZ½] eqacbZ & 400066

eewwyy HHkkqqxxrrkkuu llaaxxzzgg jjllhhnn iiqqLLrrddkkssaa ddkk [[kkkkss ttkkuukk

vke turk dks lwfpr fd;k tkrk gS fd ts,e Qkbusaf'k;y gkse yksUl fyfeVsM ¼ftls vkxs ts,e,Q,p,y,y ds :i
esa lanfHkZr fd;k tk,xk½ gekjs dk;Zdkjh }kjk 26-11-2024 dks cksfjax pksjkgk esa [kks fn;k x;k gSA uhps ewy Hkqxrku
laxzg jlhn iqfLrdk ds lkFk&lkFk ewy Hkqxrku laxzg [kkyh jlhnksa dk fooj.k fn;k x;k gS] tks gekjs }kjk fdlh Hkh
xzkgd dks tkjh ugha dh xbZ gSA ge vke turk dks lwfpr djrs gSa fd uhps mfYyf[kr jlhnksa ds fo#)
ts,e,Q,p,y,y dks dksbZ Hkqxrku u djsaA
zewy Hkqxrku laxzg jlhn cqd lhfj;y uacj% & 1779 z ewy Hkqxrku laxzg jlhn cqd ls% &35561 ls 35580 rd
z ewy [kkyh Hkqxrku laxzg jlhn uacj% &35578 ls 35580 ¼[kks x;k½
mi;qZä ewy laxzg jlhn iqLrdksa dh vfHkj{kk j[kus okys fdlh Hkh O;fä ls vuqjks/k gS fd os çdk'ku dh rkjh[k ls 7
¼lkr½ fnuksa ds Hkhrj Jh jfo flag 'ks[kkor dks eksckby uacj 7297805877 ;k gekjs xzkgd lsok
services.homeloans@jmfl.com] laid%Z 080 6993 5050 ij lwfpr djsaA
ffnnuukkaadd%% 1111&&0011&&22002255 ttss,,ee QQkkbbuussaaff''kk;;yy ggkkssee yykkssUUll ffyyffeeVVssMM
LLFFkkkkuu%% tt;;iiqqjj]] jjkkttLLFFkkkkuu ggLLrrkk--@@&&]] ——rrss ççkkff//kk——rr vvff//kkddkkjjhh

³fBÊ dQ»»fe


	110125_JM_05-FULL PAGE ASD.pdf

